
14th Madhya Pradesh State Philatelic Exhibition “MAPPEX 2025”
21th – 23th November, 2025

APPLICATION FORM FOR DEALER'S BOOTH

Name :
Designation :
Business Name :
Address :

Telephone :
e-Mail :
Number of Booths required :
Type of Booths :
Amount of 50% advance, Rs. _________________________________________________
is enclosed vide cheque / draft no. ___________________________________________
dated and drawn on (name of the Bank) ___________________________________

I have read and understood the special Rules of the Exhibition and shall abide by them.

Signature :

Date :

Place :                                                                                 Mobile No. ________________

Entry Number 

Accepted/Not accepted

Details of amount paid 

Allotment Letter number

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition

Date of received

Booth Number allotted

Date

For Official use only



14th Madhya Pradesh State Philatelic Exhibition “MAPPEX 2025”
21th – 23th November, 2025

APPLICATION FORM FOR PHILATELIST

Name 
Address 
Telephone 
Email 
Date of Birth 
Title of the Exhibit 
Brief description 
(If required additional sheet
may be attached)
Class (Invitee/Competitive) 
Number of Frames required (A4 size 16
pages in one frame) 
Insured Value if any 
Previous Awards Won 
Name & Year of the Exhibition 
Mode of Delivery and Return of Exhibit 
BY Post
Personally
Through Authorised Person

Date
Place

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:

:
:
:
:
:

Signature of the Exhibitor

Mobile No.

For Official use only

Entry Number 

Accepted/Not accepted

Signature of the chairperson of the Allotment Subcommittee

Allotment Letter number 

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition

Date of received

Number of Frames allotted

Date 

I have read and understood the Rules & Regulations of the Exhibition and shall abide by them. I hereby 
certify that the information furnished by me is correct. I also certify that I have not participated in any 
District/Regional/Circle/Zonal (retain only the relevant level) exhibition in the competitive class during the last 
two years, except in............................................................ (Name of District/Regional/Circle/Zone)



Name :
Address :
Telephone :
Email :
Date of Birth / Birth Certificate enclosed :
Title of the Exhibit :
Brief description :
(If required additional sheet
may be attached)
Class (Invitee/Competitive) :
Number of Frames required (A4 size 16
pages in one frame) :
Insured Value if any :
Previous Awards Won :
Name & Year of the Exhibition :
Mode of Delivery and Return of Exhibit :
BY Post
Personally
Through Authorised Person

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:

:
:
:
:
:

Signature of the Exhibitor

Mobile No.

For Official use only

Entry Number 

Accepted/Not accepted

Signature of the chairperson of the Allotment Subcommittee

Allotment Letter number 

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition

Date of received

Number of Frames allotted

Date 

I have read and understood the Rules & Regulations of the Exhibition and shall abide by them. I hereby certify
that the information furnished by me is correct. I also certify that I have not participated in any 
District/Regional/Circle/Zonal (retain only the relevant level) exhibition in the competitive class during the last
two years, except in............................................................ (Name of District/Regional/Circle/Zone)

14th Madhya Pradesh State Philatelic Exhibition “MAPPEX 2025”
21th – 23th November, 2025

APPLICATION FORM FOR YOUNG PHILATELIST

Date
Place



1. Name of Participant: .............................................................................................................

(in block letters)

2. Father/Guardian name: ........................................................................................................

3. Date of Birth: ...................................                          Sex: Male/Female.................................

4. Class: .....................................................................................................................................

5. Full Postal Address: ...............................................................................................................

...................... ............................................................................................................................

6. Name of the Institution and Address: ...................................................................................

...................... ............................................................................................................................

7. Name of contest: ...................................................................................................................

                   a) Quiz competition.........................

                   b) Sit and Draw...............................

                   c) Letter Writing............................

Signature of the Participant

This is to certify that, the applicant is a bona fide student of my institution and is studying in 
class....................................

I do hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

14th Madhya Pradesh State Philatelic Exhibition “MAPPEX 2025”
21th – 23th November, 2025

ENTRY FORM
FOR

QUIZ COMPETITION/SIT AND DRAW /LETTER WRITING

Signature of the Principal/HeadmasterSeal of the Institution



14th Madhya Pradesh State Philatelic Exhibition “MAPPEX 2025”
21th – 23th November, 2025

INVENTORY FORM (kindly submit in two copy)

EXHIBITIOR

EXHIBIT

COUNTRY/REGION/DIVISION

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Stamps Covers Other

5
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Stamps Covers Other

2
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Stamps Covers Other

6
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Stamps Covers Other

3
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Stamps Covers Other

7
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Stamps Covers Other

4
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Stamps Covers Other

8
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Stamps Covers Other

NO OF FRAMES NO OF SHEETS

EXHIBITIOR'S SIGNATURE

PLACE

DATE

The Exhibit have no commercial value

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

ORGANISER'S SIGNATURE FOR RECEIPT

REMARK

DATE
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