





## APPLICATION FORM FOR DEALER'S BOOTH

Name : Designation : Business Name : Address :								
Telephone: e-Mail: Number of Booths required: Type of Booths: Amount of 50% advance, Rs. is enclosed vide cheque / draft no. dated and drawn on (name of the Bank)								
I have read and understood the special Rules of the Exhibition and shall abide by them.								
Signature :								
Date :								
Place:	bile No							
For Official use only								
Entry Number	Date of received							
Accepted/Not accepted	Booth Number allotted							
Details of amount paid								
Allotment Letter number	Date							

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition







#### APPLICATION FORM FOR PHILATELIST

:

Name Address Telephone

Email

Date of Birth

Title of the Exhibit Brief description

(If required additional sheet

may be attached)

Class (Invitee/Competitive)

Number of Frames required (A4 size 16

pages in one frame) Insured Value if any Previous Awards Won

Name & Year of the Exhibition

Mode of Delivery and Return of Exhibit

BY Post Personally

**Through Authorised Person** 

I have read and understood the Rules & Regulations of the Exhibition and shall abide by them. I hereby certify that the information furnished by me is correct. I also certify that I have not participated in any District/Regional/Circle/Zonal (retain only the relevant level) exhibition in the competitive class during the last two years, except in.................................. (Name of District/Regional/Circle/Zone)

Date Signature of the Exhibitor Place

Mobile No.

#### For Official use only

Entry Number Date of received

Accepted/Not accepted Number of Frames allotted

Signature of the chairperson of the Allotment Subcommittee

Date

Allotment Letter number

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition







#### APPLICATION FORM FOR YOUNG PHILATELIST

pages in one frame): Insured Value if any: Previous Awards Won: Name & Year of the Exhibition: Mode of Delivery and Return of Exhibit: BY Post Personally Through Authorised Person	<ul> <li>:</li> <li>:&lt;</li></ul>
that the information furnished by me is cor	ons of the Exhibition and shall abide by them. I hereby certify rect. I also certify that I have not participated in any evant level) exhibition in the competitive class during the last
Date Place	Signature of the Exhibitor  Mobile No.

### For Official use only

Entry Number Date of received

Accepted/Not accepted Number of Frames allotted

Signature of the chairperson of the Allotment Subcommittee

Date

Allotment Letter number

Signature of the Secretary of the Exhibition







# ENTRY FORM FOR QUIZ COMPETITION/SIT AND DRAW /LETTER WRITING

1. Name of Participant:	
(in block letters)	
2. Father/Guardian name:	
3. Date of Birth:	Sex: Male/Female
4. Class:	
5. Full Postal Address:	
S. Full Fostal Fluid Ess.	
6. Name of the Institution and Address:	
o. Name of the institution and Address	
7. Name of contest:	
a) Quiz competition	
b) Sit and Draw	
c) Letter Writing	
I do hereby declare that the information furnished above i	s true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	Signature of the Participant
<del>-</del>	
This is to certify that, the applicant is a bona fide studer class	nt of my institution and is studying in
Seal of the Institution	Signature of the Principal/Headmaster







INVENTORY FORM (kindly submit in two copy)

EXH	HIBITIC	R													
EXI	HIBIT														
COL	JNTRY/I	REGION	I/DIVISI	ON											
	OF FR									NO OF	SHEETS				
	Stamps		0+1	2	Stamps	Carrana	Othern	2	Stamps	Covers		4	Stamps	Caucana	041
1	Starrips	Covers	Other	17	Stamps	Covers	Other	33	Starrips	Covers	Other	49	Stamps	Covers	Other
2				18				34				50			
3				19				35				51			
4				20				36				52			
5				21				37				53			
6				22				38				54			
7				23				39				55			
8				24				40				56			
9				25				41				57			
10				26				42				58			
11				27				43				59			
12				28				44				60			
13				29				45				61			
14				30				46				62			
15				31				47				63			
16				32				48				64			
5	Stamps	Covers	Other	6	Stamps	Covers	Other	7	Stamps	Covers	Other	8	Stamps	Covers	Other
65				81				97				113			
66				82				98				114			
67				83				99				115			
68				84				100				116			
69				85				101				117			
70				86				102				118			
71				87				103				119			
72				88				104				120			
73				89				105				121			
74				90 91				106 107				122 123			
75 76				92				107				123			
77				93				109				125			
78				94				110				126			
79				95				111				127			
80				96				112				128			
EXH	HBITIC	R'S SIG	GNATU	JRE						FOR	OFFICE	E US	E ONL	Υ	
1							ORGANISER'S SIGNATURE FOR RECEIPT								
								<u> </u>	J, 11 11 JE	. 5 51614	, 11 511			•	
חו יים	CE														
PLACE															
DATE							DATE								
The Exhibit have no commercial value						REN	/IARK								
The	e Exhib	it have	no co	mm	ercial	value									